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Checks for Month
September 2015
1100 Checking Begin Mth $791.118.23
Check
CHECK Vendor Name Date Check Amt Source Comment Balance
016199E EFTPS 9/1/2015 -$1,909.25 September August 941 $789,208.98
016196 SAM FRENCH 9/1/2015 -$5.58 September Utility Bill Refund $789,203.40
016197 SOUTHEAST WATER USERS 9/1/2015 -$3,312.98 September Contract $785,890.42
016198  CANADIAN PACIFIC RAILRO 9/1/2015 -$264.53 September Gateway Park $785,625.89
016199  BITUMINOUS PAVING 9/1/2015 -$29,240.00 September Street Patching $756,385.89
016200 SHERVEN SALES, INC 9/1/2015 -$400.00 September Gates $755,985.89
016201 SETON 9/1/2015 -$2,770.90 September Inv 9328484004 $753,214.99
Deposit  09/03/2015 9/3/2015 $4,662.55 09/03/2015 $757,877.54
016205 OTTERTAIL POWER 9/4/2015 -$1,208.80 September Electricity $756,668.74
016204 FARM CITY SUPPLY 9/4/2015 -$25.96 September Marking Paint $756,642.78
016203 WYNDMERE AUTO 9/4/2015 -$74.50 September Bolts/Tire Repair $756,568.28
016202 FRAEDRICH TRANSPORT 9/4/2015 -$4,359.00 September Contract $752,209.28
016211 DAILY NEWS-MONITOR 9/10/2015 -$46.80 September 8/3 Minutes $752,162.48
016210 RED RIVER COMMUNICATIO 9/10/2015 -$243.43 September Phone/Internet $751,919.05
016209 MINN-KOTA AG 9/10/2015 -$54.00 September Grass Seed $751,865.05
016208 DAKOTA VALLEY ELECTRIC 9/10/2015 -$103.76 September Electricity $751,761.29
016207 DAKOTA PLAINS 9/10/2015 -$357.34 September Propane $751,403.95
016203E BAKER NURSERY GARDEN 9/10/2015 -$2,333.82 September Trees $749,070.13
016200E SHORT PRINTER 9/10/2015 -$1,325.05 September Envelopes/Labels $747,745.08
Deposit  09/10/2015 9/10/2015 $8,802.52 09/10/2015 $756,547.60
016214  BITUMINOUS PAVING 9/14/2015 -$17,063.00 September Seal Coat (Gilead) $739,484.60
016215 ND ONE CALL, INC 9/14/2015 -$1.10 September Locates $739,483.50
016213  SHORT PRINTER 9/14/2015 -$99.38 September Labels $739,384.12
016201E FARM CITY SUPPLY 9/14/2015 -$372.62 September Paint/Brushes $739,011.50
016216  Score, Shannon 9/15/2015 -$2,148.52 PAY20150117.00 $736,862.98
016217  Witt, Donnie 9/15/2015 -$1,855.54 PAY20150117.00 $735,007.44
016212 VOID 9/15/2015 $0.00 PAY20150117.00 $735,007.44
Deposit  09/17/2015 9/17/2015 $3,956.38 09/17/2015 $738,963.82
Deposit  09/23/2015 9/23/2015 $1,607.51 09/23/2015 $740,571.33
Deposit  09/29/2015 9/28/2015 $377.98 09/29/2015 $740,949.31
016204E MENARDS 9/30/2015 -$78.12 September Tree Supplies $740,871.19
016206 VOID 9/30/2015 $0.00 PAY20150118.00 $740,871.19
016219  Witt, Donnie 9/30/2015 -$1,525.51 PAY20150118.00 $739,345.68
016218  Score, Shannon 9/30/2015 -$1,440.32 PAY20150118.00 $737,905.36
016220 MITCH & SUE STREGE 9/30/2015 -$100.00 September Auger Rental $737,805.36
Deposit  September 10/5/2015 $12,251.75 September $750,057.11
016207E ND RURAL WATER SYSTEM 10/5/2015 -$65.00 September Water Training $749,992.11
016208E LINCOLN STATE BANK 10/5/2015 -$53,400.00 September Gilead Ave Bond $696,592.11
Deposits $31,658.69 $94,526.12
Checks -$126,184.81

FILTER: [Cash Act]='1100" and [Period]=9 and [Act Year]='2015'



